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  磁组件系列
 MAGNETIC MODULE SERIES
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永磁除铁器
Permanent magnet iron remover

2 3

皮带式永磁除铁器 Belt type permanent magnet remover

 广泛应用在废品回收,粮食,木业,化工,建材,山,火
电,钢铁,轻工业等领域的除铁和分离提纯。
     Widely used in waste recycling, grain, wood industry, 
chemical industry, building materials, mountain, thermal 
power, steel, light industry and other fields of iron 
removal and separation and purification.

1.结构紧凑，低噪声，易维护，能自动弃铁，节省成
本，工作的磁场来源于稀土永磁或者铁氧体而不是电
磁铁，达到节能的效果。
2.使用特制密封轴承，以及自动纠偏的皮带设计，适
应恶劣环境下的长时间工作。独特的铠装式皮带设计，
能有效防止尖锐的铁磁性杂质对皮带的损害，提高使
用寿命，节省相应的成本。
3.据客户使用要求，可以提供防爆型除铁器。
4.使用稀土永磁的SWPMR 系列磁选机具有磁场梯度
高，磁场稳定，吸力强的特点，可以连续有效地清除
重量0.1KG-35KG的铁杂质，甚至清除深埋在物料里
的铁磁性物质。
5.特殊要求，可以订做。

l 特点 Characteristics

l 应用 Applications

l 订货代码示例 Order code example

1. Compact structure, low noise, easy maintenance, can
automatically abandon iron, save costs, working magnetic field
from rare earth permanent magnet or ferrite instead of
electromagnet, to achieve energy saving effect.
2. The use of special sealed bearings, as well as automatic
correction belt design, to adapt to the harsh environment for a
long time work. The unique armored belt design can effectively
prevent the damage of sharp ferromagnetic impurities to the belt,
improve the service life and save the corresponding cost.
3. According to customer requirements, explosion-proof iron
remover can be provided.
4. The swpmr series magnetic separator using rare earth
permanent magnet has the characteristics of high magnetic field
gradient, stable magnetic field and strong suction, which can
continuously and effectively remove iron impurities weighing
0.1KG-35KG, and even remove ferromagnetic substances
buried deep in the material.
5. Special requirements, can be customized.

企业代码 规格mm 系列 悬挂高度mm 额定磁场 适用带宽mm

LC H15 P 15 C 5

LC 详见技术
参数编码 P：皮带式 15：150 C：≥50 5：500

编号
规格(mm) 悬挂

高度
额定
磁场

适用
带宽

A B C D E F

H15 1970 903 722 620 647 451 15：150 C：≥50 5：500

H20 2110 1053 722 770 797 451 20：200 C：≥50 6：650

H25 2320 1253 722 970 987 451 25：250 C：≥50 8：800

H30 2690 1453 803 1120 1190 451 30：300 C：≥50 10：1000

H35 2890 1713 868 1320 1430 516 35：350 C：≥50 12：1200

H40 3090 1913 868 1520 1630 516 40：400 C：≥50 14：1400

H45 3310 2143 955 1760 1852 590 45：450 C：≥50 16：1600

H50 3540 2420 1050 2045 2130 590 50：500 C：≥50 18：1800

H55 4510 2670 1050 2350 2400 780 55：550 C：≥50 G20：2000
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永磁除铁器
Permanent magnet iron remover

2 4

皮带式永磁除铁器 Cross belt magnetic separator

l 订货代码示例 Order code example

企业代码 规格mm 系列 悬挂高度mm 额定磁场 适用带宽mm

LC H20 P 20 C9 6

LC 详见技术
参数编码 P：皮带式 20：200 C9：90 6：650

编号
规格(mm) 悬挂

高度
额定
磁场

适用
带宽

A B C D E

H20 2110 1053 722 770 873 20：200 C9：90 6：650

H20 2110 1053 722 770 873 20：200 C12：120 6：650

H20 2260 1053 722 870 873 20：200 C15：150 6：650

H25 2470 1253 722 970 1073 25：250 C9：90 8：800

H25 2470 1253 722 970 1073 25：250 C12：120 8：800

H25 2570 1253 722 1070 1073 25：250 C15：150 8：800

H30 2840 1450 803 1120 1273 30：300 C9：90 10：1000

H30 2840 1450 803 1120 1273 30：300 C12：120 10：1000

H30 2940 1450 803 1220 1273 30：300 C15：150 10：1000

H35 3040 1713 868 1320 1523 35：350 C9：90 12：1200

H35 3040 1713 868 1320 1523 35：350 C12：120 12：1200

H35 3040 1713 868 1320 1523 35：350 C15：150 12：1200

H40 3410 1913 924 1520 1723 40：400 C9：90 14：1400

H40 3410 1913 924 1520 1723 40：400 C12：120 14：1400

H40 3410 1913 924 1536 1723 40：400 C15：150 14：1400

H45 3610 2190 960 1720 1923 45：450 C9：90 16：1600

H45 3610 2190 960 1720 1923 45：450 C12：120 16：1600

H45 3810 2190 980 1820 1923 45：450 C15：150 16：1600

H50 4045 2570 960 1970 2173 50：500 C9：90 18：1800

H50 4045 2570 960 1970 2173 50：500 C12：120 18：1800

H50 4245 2570 1050 2070 2173 50：500 C15：150 18：1800

H55 4575 2670 960 2270 2430 55：550 C9：90 G20：2000

H55 4810 2670 1020 2350 2430 55：550 C12：120 G20：2000

H55 4810 2670 1070 2350 2430 55：550 C15：150 G20：2000

H60 4810 2820 1020 2550 2670 60：600 C9：90 22：2200

H60 4810 2820 1070 2550 2670 60：600 C12：120 22：2200

H60 4810 2820 1170 2550 2670 60：600 C15：150 22：2200

l 技术参数 Technical specification 
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